
CELL / (CONTACT # DURING THE SHOW):

PROVINCE:

FAX:

ARRIVAL DATE:

ENTRY NAME:
(EXHIBITOR OR FARM NAME)

TRAINER NAME:
(AS PER ENTRY FORM)

CONTACT PERSON: 

ADDRESS:

TOWN:

PHONE:

DIVISION:

EMAIL:

ORDERS MUST INCLUDE PAYMENT INFORMATION / Prices subject to change

ITEM QTY PRICE TOTAL

$12.50 

$15.50

$10.00

$10.00

$100.00

$26.00

$26.00

$28.00

HAY – TIMOTHY/ALFLALFA MIX SMALL BALE 

HAY – 2ND CUT SMALL SQUARE BALE 

STRAW SMALL SQUARE BALE 

SHAVINGS

STRAW LARGE SQUARE 

ACCELERATOR

FULL THROTTLE

FULL EXPRESSION 

DIMENSION 

BEET PULP PELLETS/SHREDS 

$26.00

Other livestock feeds from Masterfeeds available on request.

PAYMENT INFORMATION / Terms: Payment must accompany order. Prepaid only.

Orders and payment must be received by email to theroyal@nobletonfeedmill.com 

NAME ON CARD:

CARD NUMBER:

EXPIRY DATE mm yr            CVR CODE:             (REQUIRED)

SIGNATURE:

PAYMENT TYPE:      VISA     MASTERCARD       AMEX 

If your entry is cancelled at any time, please notify Nobleton Feed Mill directly to cancel your order.

INCOMPLETE ORDERS WILL NOT BE PROCESSED.

NOBLETON FEED MILL LIVESTOCK ORDER FORM
12 Old King Road, Nobleton, ON L0G 1N0
(P) 416-553-0247
e-mail: theroyal@nobletonfeedmill.com

Orders must be confirmed with an order 
confirmation number

If your entry is cancelled at any time, please notify 
Nobleton Feed Mill directly to cancel your order.

$28.00

POSTAL CODE:

Version 2022_13_oct
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Underline
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