

COUNTRY LIVING

NOBLETON FEED MILL LIVESTOCK ORDER FORM

12 Old King Road, Nobleton, ON LOG 1N0 (P) 416-553-0247 e-mail: theroyal@nobletonfeedmill.com

Orders must be confirmed with an order confirmation number

If your entry is cancelled at any time, please notify Nobleton Feed Mill directly to cancel your order.

ENTRY NAME: (EXHIBITOR OR FARM NAME)			
TRAINER NAME: (AS PER ENTRY FORM)			
CONTACT PERSON:	CELL / (CONTACT # DURING THE SHOW):		
ADDRESS:			
TOWN:	PROVINCE:	POSTAL CODE:	
PHONE:	FAX:		
DIVISION:	ARRIVAL DATE:		
EMAIL:			

ORDERS MUST INCLUDE PAYMENT INFORMATION / Prices subject to change

ITEM	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
HAY – TIMOTHY/ALFLALFA MIX SMALL BALE		\$12.50	
HAY – 2ND CUT SMALL SQUARE BALE		\$15.50	
STRAW SMALL SQUARE BALE		\$10.00	
SHAVINGS		\$10.00	
STRAW LARGE SQUARE		\$100.00	
ACCELERATOR		\$26.00	
FULL THROTTLE		\$26.00	
FULL EXPRESSION		\$28.00	
DIMENSION		\$26.00	
BEET PULP PELLETS/SHREDS		\$28.00	

Other livestock feeds from Masterfeeds available on request.

PAYMENT INFORMATION / Terms: Payment must accompany order. Prepaid only. Orders and payment must be received by email to theroyal@nobletonfeedmill.com

NAME ON CARD:		
CARD NUMBER:		
EXPIRY DATE mm yr CVR CODE:(REQUIRED)		
SIGNATURE:		
PAYMENT TYPE: VISA MASTERCARD AMEX		
If your entry is cancelled at any time, please notify Nobleton Feed Mill directly to cancel your order.		
INCOMPLETE ORDERS WILL NOT BE PROCESSED.		

Version 2022_13_oct